
HAIR servicesHAIR services
Style
Wash & Blow

Wash & Set

Hair Design

Hair Braiding

Cut  

Fringe

Children (Under 12)

Cut

Cut & Wash

Perm  

Partial Perm

Normal Perm

Fashion Perm

Rebonding

3D Perm

Colour  

Basic Colouring 

Bleaching

Highlighting

Treatment  

Protein 

Scalp

Hair Restructuring

Ceramide Replenishment

Short (S$)

22

40

60

-

12

20

33

38

80

110

130

130

180

65

70

85

65

65

75

85

Medium (S$)

25

50

70

50

12

22

38

43

90

125

150

150

200

75

90

95

70

70

80

90

Long (S$)

 

30

60

80

55

 

12

25

43

48

 

100

140

200

200 onwards

250 onwards

 

95 onwards

110 onwards

120 onwards

 

75

75

85

95

+ $5 for Shampoo

Inclusive of Hair Cut

Inclusive of Hair Cut

Inclusive of Hair Cut

Package Price 4+1 (6 months period)

260

260

300

340



FACEFACE

Sekkisei Herbal Facial   
Harnesses the goodness of Japanese & Chinese herbs 
to brighten and moisturise your skin.  

Package Price: S$ 340   
Per Session: S$ 85
   
Problem Treatment 
(With Charcoal Mask)   
• Pimples     • Oily & Open pores   
Utilizes a non-invasive charcoal mask to detox, purify 
and deep cleanse. Also has a pore-refining effect. 

Package Price: S$ 360
Per Session: S$ 90
   
Whitening & Anti-ageing Treatment  
Utilizes a vegetable mask with high Vitamin C content 
whitening Skincare range for anti-oxidant, anti-wrinkle 
and whitening action.   

Package Price: S$ 380
Per Session: S$ 95   
   
Eyebrow Trimming   

Per Session: S$ 10  
   
Detoxifying Treatment
Utilizes charcoal mask together with lymphatic draining 
massage to detoxify and remove un-metabolized 
wastes from skin. 

Package Price: S$ 380   
Per Session: S$ 95 

Collagen-Up Treatment
Utilizes a collagen mask + anti-ageing skincare series 
to act against signs of ageing and stress on skin.   

Package Price: S$ 440   
Per Session: S$ 110   
   
Eye Treatment   
For the delicate eye area, to act against fine lines and eye 
rings. Can be combined with other treatments.   

Package Price: S$ 200
Per Session: S$ 50   
   
Deep Hydration Treatment   
(Green Tea Mask)   
Utilizes Green Tea mask to nourish and revitalize highly 
dehydrated or dry skin.   

Package Price: S$ 360   
Per Session: S$ 90   
   
Make-up   

Per Session: S$ 40   

• Male patrons are accepted only if accompanied by 
a female patron for a couple facial session together. 

• An additional $10 per session ($40 per package) is 
chargeable for male patrons. 

• Each package price is 4+1 free.


