HAIR services

	Short (S\$)	Medium (S\$)	Long (S\$)	
Style				
Wash & Blow	22	25	30	
Wash & Set	40	50	60	
Hair Design	60	70	80	
Hair Braiding	-	50	55	
Cut				
Fringe	12	12	12	
Children (Under 12)	20	22	25	+ \$5 for Shampoo
Cut	33	38	43	
Cut & Wash	38	43	48	
Perm				
Partial Perm	80	90	100	Inclusive of Hair Cut
Normal Perm	110	125	140	Inclusive of Hair Cut
Fashion Perm	130	150	200	Inclusive of Hair Cut
Rebonding	130	150	200 onwards	
3D Perm	180	200	250 onwards	
Colour				
Basic Colouring	65	75	95 onwards	
Bleaching	70	90	110 onwards	
Highlighting	85	95	120 onwards	
Treatment				Package Price 4+1 (6 months period)
Protein	65	70	75	260
Scalp	65	70	75	260
Hair Restructuring	75	80	85	300
Ceramide Replenishment	85	90	95	340





FACE

KOSÉ

Sekkisei Herbal Facial

Harnesses the goodness of Japanese & Chinese herbs to brighten and moisturise your skin.

Package Price: \$\$ 340 Per Session: \$\$ 85

Problem Treatment (With Charcoal Mask)

• Pimples • Oily & Open pores

Utilizes a non-invasive charcoal mask to detox, purify and deep cleanse. Also has a pore-refining effect.

Package Price: \$\$ 360 Per Session: \$\$ 90

Whitening & Anti-ageing Treatment

Utilizes a vegetable mask with high Vitamin C content whitening Skincare range for anti-oxidant, anti-wrinkle and whitening action.

Package Price: S\$ 380 Per Session: S\$ 95

Eyebrow Trimming

Per Session: S\$ 10

Detoxifying Treatment

Utilizes charcoal mask together with lymphatic draining massage to detoxify and remove un-metabolized wastes from skin.

Package Price: \$\$ 380 Per Session: \$\$ 95

Collagen-Up Treatment

Utilizes a collagen mask + anti-ageing skincare series to act against signs of ageing and stress on skin.

Package Price: \$\$ 440 Per Session: \$\$ 110

Eye Treatment

For the delicate eye area, to act against fine lines and eye rings. Can be combined with other treatments.

Package Price: \$\$ 200 Per Session: \$\$ 50

Deep Hydration Treatment (Green Tea Mask)

Utilizes Green Tea mask to nourish and revitalize highly dehydrated or dry skin.

Package Price: \$\$ 360 Per Session: \$\$ 90

Make-up

Per Session: S\$ 40





- Male patrons are accepted only if accompanied by a female patron for a couple facial session together.
- An additional \$10 per session (\$40 per package) is chargeable for male patrons.
- Each package price is 4+1 free.